
Inspire - Motivation (trend, galleries) 
Name Description Web address

Tate National Gallery http://www.tate.org.uk

Victoria & Albert Museum National Arts/ Design Archive http://www.vam.ac.uk/

Mima Regional Arts Gallery www.visitmima.com/

Baltic Regional Arts Gallery https://www.balticmill.com/

Baltic 39 Studio workpace research hub https://www.balticmill.com/39/

Design Museum National Design Gallery http://designmuseum.org/

The Design Observer International arts and design, digital communityhttp://designobserver.com/

Enterprise
Baltic 39 Studio workpace research hub https://www.balticmill.com/39/

The Princes Trust National small business support http://www.princes-trust.org.uk

Federation for Small Business National small business support http://www.fsb.org.uk

Archive and Collections
Fairfax House Country House based in York City Centre http://www.fairfaxhouse.co.uk/

Bowes Museum Museum: archieve collections and  contemporary shows  http://www.thebowesmuseum.org.uk

National Trust Museums - locations of interest www.nationaltrust.org.uk

English Heritage Locations of interest http://www.english-heritage.org.uk/

Organisations
Tees Vallery Arts Regional Arts Management / community Arts http://www.teesvalleyarts.org.uk/

Arts Council National Arts  Organisation http://www.artscouncil.org.uk/

Department for Culture Media and Sport Government Organisation https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/department-for-culture-media-sport

Crafts Council National Crafts Organisation http://www.craftscouncil.org.uk/

British Council International arts representing  Britian http://www.britishcouncil.org/arts

Design Council National Design Organisation http://www.designcouncil.org.uk/

Artist Newsletter Arts Magazine and resources www.a-n.co.uk/

Jobs careers
The Guardian Job search http://careers.theguardian.com

Arts Council Job Pages Job Search http://artsjob.org.uk

Channel 4 talent Job search http://4talent.channel4.com

Artist Newsletter Job search www.a-n.co.uk/

Postgraduate study

UCAS Teaching www.ucas.com/postgraduate

Resources - materials / suppliers
Arts discount Arts Materials http://www.artdiscount.co.uk
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